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41
128
96
74
32

109
14
121
68

81
113
13
117
51
84
30
116
48
10
120
82

118

103
22
40
52
57
66
25
37
31
65
47
78
28
58

100

131

111

102
24

95
27
127
44
85
36
33
101
89
53
76
110
54
12
112

wv

93

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CON HANDICAP

PARADA LUIS

DE LA SOTA OSCAR
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
MURO MUCINO MIGUEL

LI HO UBALDO

COLL RAMON

CARRIZALES ALEJANDRO

PARK DANIEL

MARTINEZ BENJAMIN

ALVAREZ IGNACIO

MURNOZ CINTHYA

VILLALOBOS VALENZUELA ALAN B.
FARIAS GUSTAVO
CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
CUENCA JUAN CARLOS

SOTO BAUTISTA HUGO
VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE ELIO
ZAMORA SERGIO

CUENCA MIGUEL

MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO
ARIAS LEOPOLDO

PEDRAJO ANTONIO

VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE MARCO A.

VERA ARAUJO JESUS

CARRON CARLOS

GARCIA SANCHEZ HORACIO
MENDEZ GUILLERMO
SANTILLAN RODOLFO

MURNOZ ESCALERA JAVIER
MAGANA GUZMAN RENE
VARELA LUIS DANIEL

RIVERA RUDY

GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
MARTINEZ MARCELO
QUINTANILLA CRISTINA
NOCETTI GARCIA JULIO F.
MENDOZA LOREDO GAEL
CORONADO FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO

PEREZ MIGUEL

VIVANCO PABLO

HERNANDEZ VARGAS MAURICIO
PEREZ EMILIO

MENDEZ CARLOS

PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
VERA ARAUJO JUAN

TOVAR JUAREZ ALFREDO
GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR
SAYAS DEMETRIO

GUZMAN MANUEL

SOSA DIAZ HECTOR

REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
MARTIN FRANCISCO

ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
GARCIA ALDAPE GERARDO
LOPEZ ROSITAS ISMAEL

MURO SANTIAGO

BUENO OSCAR

MONASTERIO ROCHA ERNESTO
BENITEZ PAULIN RODRIGO
RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO
GUERRERO NUNEZ MAYELA
CASAS CARBALLO RODRIGO

TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD
CICLO 2023-24 (AGUASCALIENTES)

"ALFONSO ROJAS PAREDES"

FUNDACION LUIS FE
LOS CLASICOS

LOS MOSTROS SLP-QRO
MURO'S

DRINK TEAM
PONCHITO'S TEAM
QUERETABOWL
BATURROS

800 PLUS

QUEREMOS MAS HANDI
LA TRINCA

VILLALOBOS
CHAVORUCOS
BATURROS

KOYOTES

MAGLOZ

VILLALOBOS

DRINK TEAM
CHAVORUCOS

MENDO, S.A.
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
KOYOTES

VILLALOBOS

LA TRINCA

KOYOTES

PONCHITO'S TEAM
TRAMS TEAM DE LUXE
COBRA KAl

PANDILLA DE TONY
MAGLOZ

SUERTUDOSS
QUEREMOS MAS HANDI
NE HOTEL

PANDILLA DE TONY
DRINK TEAM
QUEREMOS MAS HANDI
MENDO, S.A.
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
NE HOTEL
SUERTUDOSS

AGUAS DE LOURDES
LEON

QUERETABOWL

TRAMS TEAM DE LUXE
COBRA KAI

LA TRINCA

LOS MOSTROS SLP-QRO
NE HOTEL

LOS CLASICOS
FUNDACION LUIS FE
STRIKERS

WAMIS DRAGONES
WAMIS DRAGONES
TRAMS TEAM DE LUXE
CHE'JUM

HIGH REVOLUTIONS
MURO'S
QUERETABOWL

HIGH REVOLUTIONS
LOS CLASICOS
QUERETABOWL
PONCHITO'S TEAM

LOS MOSTROS SLP-QRO

32
20
11
32

25
15
17

44
11
23
18

32
23
32

20
12
32
20

20
11
25

28

12
27
16
24
13

29
24
21
15
32
25
21

30
21
18
32
32
10

15

21
30
24
29
25
10

32

167
223
159
146
209
181
197
225
235
225
160
169
157
159
211
185
167
155
230
146
167
205
170
205
216
236
193
166
194
199
170
179
180
246
171
180
169
190
218
167
199
157
180
175
210
157
225
156
204
135
199
180
157
217
166
161
161
186
160
191
170
183
162

206
225
200
172
195
212
197
199
198
189
197
204
200
178
223
180
195
213
247
258
216
195
129
203
205
173
213
186
204
179
204
176
164
172
178
205
193
184
158
192
176
207
155
194
202
160
205
171
147
156
153
196
192
175
204
172
168
168
170
202
166
180
174

174
169

139
234
234
151
213
201
167
149
209
178
203
201
203
199
136
119
216
246
212
145
170
226
226
175
156
167
130
203
171
150
155
157
128
164
199
201
179
175
171
170
180
189
210
142
225
182
190
177
256
207
189
150
190
168
164
196
168
178
129
187

179
146
191
199
246
167
210
179
224
189
140
223
205
180
197
146
220
152
199
179
190
161
257
170
165
149
181
182
223
147
199
175
177
183
189
174
224
151
180
210
133
142
155
202
216
134
156
200
211
183
181
176
172
269
183
142
148
175
179
180
220
147
212

176
193
268
231
157
176
224
139
235
179
213
162
180
214
248
164
204
177
228
180
192
187
193
210
233
166
243
242
246
212
236
218
201
146
205
182
244
172
146
158
192
191
198
118
143
208
149
177
129
169
225
212
210
194
224
143
205
168
135
211
189
149
195

170
245
171
203
239
159
163
215
168
267
172
183
180
237
148
162
167
183
240
248
125
188
161
153
194
184
158
139
183
171
222
224
183
205
166
239
223
138
166
182
222
137
188
198
189
165
172
179
144
202
213
214
168
153
134
201
193
146
160
189
219
174
230

266
170
215
169
202
177
230
187
201
201
129
234
198
158
211
186
133
203
179
203
160
203
154
181
192
156
190
183
153
192
190
195
173
198
182
211
191
170
169
171
204
176
183
185
248
150
193
154
147
127
166
148
166
145
168
155
162
159
193
157
225
179
170

1562
1511
1492
1483
1482
1481
1477
1476
1476
1473
1468
1461
1459
1455
1453
1450
1446
1443
1442
1437
1436
1435
1433
1432
1431
1430
1430
1429
1426
1426
1424
1422
1417
1417
1416
1410
1408
1407
1406
1406
1406
1405
1404
1399
1397
1394
1389
1388
1388
1386
1384
1382
1377
1377
1376
1374
1373
1369
1368
1368
1367
1365
1365

223.14
215.86
213.14
211.86
211.71
211.57
211.00
210.86
210.86
210.43
209.71
208.71
208.43
207.86
207.57
207.14
206.57
206.14
206.00
205.29
205.14
205.00
204.71
204.57
204.43
204.29
204.29
204.14
203.71
203.71
203.43
203.14
202.43
202.43
202.29
201.43
201.14
201.00
200.86
200.86
200.86
200.71
200.57
199.86
199.57
199.14
198.43
198.29
198.29
198.00
197.71
197.43
196.71
196.71
196.57
196.29
196.14
195.57
195.43
195.43
195.29
195.00
195.00



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

126 GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO
72 TRUJANO JESUS

83 VILLALOBOS MACIAS BAUDELIO
87 LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO

11 MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO

56 CHAVEZ SANCHEZ ENRIQUE

6 CARMONA PICAZZO GLORIA

23 ROSALES SERGIO

16 PARK DIEGO

21 DAVILA YALIZ

79 RIOS GUEL ARMANDO

99 LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO
80 RUEDA DIAZ DE LEON DAVID
92 ORTIZ EDUARDO ABRAHAM
105 MONTEMAYOR BENJAMIN

70 CHAVEZ RAFAEL
132 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MAURICIO
63 VILLALOBOS GARIBAY RODOLFO
49 MAGANA LOZANO RENE

88 VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
107 ALONZO ROMERO IGNACIO

43 MAGANA GUTIERREZ JUAN JOSE
15 ALEXANDRES LUIS ARMANDO
73 MURO MIRAMONTES MIGUEL
35 DE ANDA CENTENO SALVADOR
75 MURO MUCINO JUAN LUIS
124 VAZQUEZ HECTOR

69 CHAVEZ ESPINOSA ALEJANDRO
91 GUZMAN TORRES JOSE
122 PARRA CRUZ HECTOR

50 MAGANA LOZANO FERNANDA
38 VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
20 BENAVENTE MONICA

9 RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
115 SANCHEZ RAFAEL
114 LEDEZMA MORALES ELIGIO

97 ACEBO PARAMO ALEJANDRO
46 MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
104 ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO

29 CASTANON ANA KAREN

12 LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO

119 CAMARENA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO

39 MARTINEZ JULIAN

71 GUARDIOLA EDUARDO

123 DE LUNA OSWALDO

67 JAQUEZ DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL
108 LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE

45 MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTO

61 VILLALOBOS PEREZ RUDY
59 ORTEGA RODRIGO
86 LINALDI CHAVEZ LUIS DANIEL
55 LARA ARMENDARIZ CARLOS
77 MUNOZ MANUEL
62 VILLALOBOS PEREZ RICARDO
19 MARTINEZ CECILIA
130 HERNANDEZ CASILLAS ALFREDO
94 DAVILA ALVAREZ ANGEL
3 HORITA YASHIRO
18 BRAVO SILVIA
60 BARRAGAN CALEB
129 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ARMANDO
17 MARTINEZ ROSALBA
26 RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
106 BOLANOS AMADOR GILBERTO
90 MENDOZA CENDEJAS ALFONSO

34 PEREZ VELAZQUEZ JORGE ALBERTO

98 CHALITA ALEJANDRO
42 GUTIERREZ MIGUEL
64

LOS CLASICOS
GUARDIOLA TEAM
VILLALOBOS

STRIKERS

VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
HIGH REVOLUTIONS
PONCHITO'S TEAM
COBRA KAI

BATURROS

COBRA KAl
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
AGUAS DE LOURDES
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
CHE'JUM

DENTAL KENNEDY
GUARDIOLA TEAM

LEON

TWISTERS

MAGLOZ

STRIKERS

DENTAL KENNEDY
FUNDACION LUIS FE
BATURROS

MURO'S

WAMIS DRAGONES
MURO'S

800 PLUS

GUARDIOLA TEAM
CHE'JUM

800 PLUS

MAGLOZ

PANDILLA DE TONY
VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
CHAVORUCOS
CHAVORUCOS

AGUAS DE LOURDES
MENDO, S.A.

TRAMS TEAM DE LUXE
DRINK TEAM
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
KOYOTES

PANDILLA DE TONY
GUARDIOLA TEAM

800 PLUS

QUEREMOS MAS HANDI
DENTAL KENNEDY
MENDO, S.A.

TWISTERS

SUERTUDOSS

STRIKERS

HIGH REVOLUTIONS
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
TWISTERS

VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
LEON

LOS MOSTROS SLP-QRO
LA TRINCA

VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
SUERTUDOSS

LEON

VALEDORAS DE SAN LUIS
NE HOTEL

DENTAL KENNEDY
CHE'JUM

WAMIS DRAGONES
AGUAS DE LOURDES
FUNDACION LUIS FE
TWISTERS

25
16
32
16
21
20
46

12
12
32
20

12
15
17
11
12
28

32
32
11
32
12
24

22
32
19
36

46

13
32

o o

17

B1l)

17

12

14
24
20
19
52
32
32
32
55

55
10
28
24
32

32

210

170

186
160
174
166
154
188
202

109

179

126

189

154

157
189
127

210
206
205
175
211
127
126
155
169
170
184
174
192
162
151
195
162
194
212
157
151
169
167
192
188
170
165
155
142
213
159
168
143
184
193
162
186
163
197
204
178
136
174
116
187
154
150
178
190
214
130
136
137
155
116
160
137
106
146
178
190
112
169
133
125
133
170
138

198
230
139
162

211
145
170
192
212
156
216

194
189
212

142

164

146
146
143
155
183

161
172
189
124
201
214
172
206
165
144
154
192
170
183
148
146
163
200
129
149
165
109
129
172
142
91
167
124
103
132
149
143
140
146
120

163
157
192
181
168
218
133
209
174
172
166
159
218
185
177
182
158
191
192
176
174
162
213
177
174
159
199
172
123
152
137
210
173
184
179
170
179
201
174
209
158
183
201
170
208
125
165
204
195
174
166
213
150
168
120
166
207
174
149
194
188
127
127
158
147
144
164
93

147
167
154
208
160
171
156
194
199
210
164
177
156
170
204
170
182
159
147
208
142
184
177
165
137
180

199
190
148
206
178
123
156
157
187
134
208
167
199
177
130
179
165
135
153
189
189
149
145
162
163
147
161
136
153
113
123
117
162
153
145
205
118
150
102
174
133

1361
1359
1357
1356
1355
1352
1350
1350
1349
1348
1348
1348
1346
1346
1343
1339
1338
1337
1335
1331
1330
1329
1320
1319
1315
1313
1312
1311
1310
1309
1306
1305
1299
1292
1291
1288
1286
1285
1285
1279
1278
1278
1273
1269
1264
1263
1263
1261
1251
1249
1233
1232
1227
1224
1222
1222
1216
1213
1207
1207
1205
1187
1183
1173
1162
1139
1128
1116
0

194.43
194.14
193.86
193.71
193.57
193.14
192.86
192.86
192.71
192.57
192.57
192.57
192.29
192.29
191.86
191.29
191.14
191.00
190.71
190.14
190.00
189.86
188.57
188.43
187.86
187.57
187.43
187.29
187.14
187.00
186.57
186.43
185.57
184.57
184.43
184.00
183.71
183.57
183.57
182.71
182.57
182.57
181.86
181.29
180.57
180.43
180.43
180.14
178.71
178.43
176.14
176.00
175.29
174.86
174.57
174.57
173.71
173.29
172.43
172.43
172.14
169.57
169.00
167.57
166.00
162.71
161.14
159.43
0.00



